COCIKTAILS MA

LLa Provence
Tanqueray Gin, Fresh Lime Juice, Lavender Cordial,
Blueberries

SONS

Rosé Spritz
Ciroc Vodka, St-Germain Liqueur, Minuty Rose,
Grape Cordial

1’ Abricot

Tanqueray Gin, Apricot Jam, Fresh Lime, Honey

Tropical Sunset
Jose Cuervo Silver, Mezcal, I'resh Mandarin,
Passion Fruit, Agave Syrup

l.e Basilic

Bombay Sapphire, Basil, Lemon, Homemade Bitter

Normandy Breeze

Jim Beam, Calvados, Fresh Raspberries

l.e Soleil

Il Jimador Reposado Infused with Orange & Cinnamon,
Lime Juice, Pineapple Syrup

9 7
C’est La Vie
Gin Mare, Lemongrass, Pomegranate, Ginger,
Lime, Tonic

SIGNATURL JUMLIRAL

Passion Fruit Martini

Tito s Vodka, Passion Fruit, Citrus

Cucumber Martini

Tito’s Vodka, Cucumber; Lime, Elderflower Cordial

Lychee Martini
Tito’s Vodka, Lychee, Lime

BOISSONS SANS AICOHOL

Lyre’s Non Alcoholic Gin
Heineken 0%

Mistral Breeze
Green Apple, Ginger;, Black Pepper; Rosemary

French LLemonade

Grapefiuit, Lavender, Soda Water, Rosemary
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La Cueillette 65
Von Alcoholic Dark Rum, Pomegranate,

Fig, Thyme, Agave

Les Fleurs 65
Von Alcoholic London Dry Gin, Hibiscus,

Lychee, Lime, Rose Syrup

Wild Idol Sparkling Rosé Per Boutle 425

VIN AU VLRRL
LES BULLES 150ml
Jeio Prosecco, ltaly 70

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV, 120

Champagne, France

Ruinart Brut NV, 240

Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut Rosé, NV, 145

Champagne, France

Perrier-Jouét Blason Rosé NV, 280

Champagne, France

LES ROSES 150m!
Domaine Fabre Villa Garrel, 70
Cotes de Provence, F'rance
M de Minuty, 85
Cotes de Provence, France
Esprit Gassier, 100
Cétes de Provence, I'rance

Chateau Miraval, 115
Cotes de Provence, France

Caves d’Esclans Whispering Angel, 120
Cotes de Provence, I'rance

LES BIANCS 150ml
Laurenz V. Singing, Griner Veltliner, 70

Niederosterreich, Austria

Beni di Batasiolo Gavi, Cortese, 85
Piedmont, ltaly

St. Michael-Eppan Pinot Grigio, 90
Alto Adige, Ttaly
Henri Bourgeois “Petit Bourgeois” 100

Sauvignon Blanc,
Loire Valley; France

J. Moreau & Fils “Gloire de Chablis”, 125
Chablis, France

LES ROUGES 150ml
Familia Zucecardi A Malbec, 70
Uco Valley, Argentina

Frescobaldi Castiglioni Chianti, 85
Sangiovese,

Tuscany; ltaly

Cosseti La Vigna Vecchia, Barbera, 90
Barbera D Asti, lialy

Ne)
ot

Louis Jadot Beaujolais Villages,
Gamay
Beaujolais, I'rance

Louis Latour Bourgogne, Pinot Noir, 125
Burgundy; France

Chateau Peymouton, Merlot 135
Saint E'milion, France

LES SUCRES 60ml

Chateau De Armajan, 75
Sauternes, France

Taylor’s 10 Yrs Old Tawny 85
Douro, Portugal
Chateau Rieussec 2011, 120

ler Grand Cru Classé
Sauternes, France
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Locally Sourced. All prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge and 5% VAT, and subject to 7% municipality tax.




WHISIY

SINGLE MALT
Laphroaig 10
Glenmorangie Original 10
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 15
Glenfiddich 18

Glenhivet 12

Glenlivet 15
Glenlivet 18

The Macallan 12 Double Cask
The Macallan 15 Double Cask
The Macallan 18 Double Cask

Dalmore 18
Nikka Miyagikyo
Yamazaki 12

BLENDFED

JW Black Label

Chivas Regal 12

Chivas Regal 18

Hibki Japanese Harmony

AMERICAN

Jim Beam

Maker’s Mark

Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

IRISH

Jameson

[LQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold
El Jimador Reposado
Casamigos Reposado/Blanco
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Reposado

LIQULUR

Jagermeister
Cherry Heering
St-Germain

Amaro Montenegro
Frangelico
Amaretto

Pernod Ricard

30ml
70
70
70
90
130
75
90
155
85
130
400
265

30ml
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30ml
70
70
80

30ml
60

30ml
50
85
70
85
90

30ml

S Oy QO Ot Ot Ot Ot
Ct Ot Ot Ot Ot © O

COGNAC
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

VODKA
Titos

Ketel One
Beluga Nobel
Beluga Gold
Grey Goose
Belvedere

GIN

Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Bombay Sapphire
Roku

Hendrick’s

The Botanist

Gin Mare
Monkey 47

RHUM

Cachaca 51
Bacardi Superior
Bacardi Black
Ron Zacapa 23yr
Ron Zacapa XO
Havana Club 7

BRANDY

Nonino Chardonnay Grappa

Calvados

PICRL

Heineken | Peroni

BOISSONS [LRAICHLS

Coca Cola | Light | Zero
Fanta | Sprite

Corona

Ginger Ale
Evian Water

Evian Water

Stll/Sparkling (Small)
Jumeirah Al Ain Water (Large)
Stll/Sparkling (Large)
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30ml
50
50
60
125
160
70

30ml
65

70

30
30
30

30
40

@ Locally Sourced. All prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge
3 I 5

and 5% VAT, and subject to 7% municipality tax.




